
Description Special meter films that protect vehicles from dirt and scratches.

METER PROTECTION FILM

APPLICATION

SUPER CUB 110 　　JA59
CROSS CUB 110 　　JA60

REMARKS

〇 POLYURETHANE
※Water pasting work such as spraying 
soapy water / stretching with dryer is 
required.

REMARKS

〇 POLYURETHANE
※Water pasting work such as spraying 
soapy water. 

APPLICATION

CBR250RR MC51

APPLICATION

Z900RS/-SE/-cafe ZR900C
 　　ZR900K

APPLICATION

XSR125　　 （RE46J）BVF1

000-1457000　　　

000-1840000　　　

000-0240000　　　

000-4810000　　　

￥2,800

￥1,200

￥2,600

￥1,800

PRICE
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PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

M
E

T
E

R
 item

Vol.04-2

➡ ➡➡ ➡

Vol.04Vol.04-1-1


